



1260

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		835253T 6	RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY	1	SN# USA-0T901306/BEL-0P2941	
-		835253A13	RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY	1	SN# USA-0T901307/BEL-0P2941	
1		835253A 8	RECOIL HOUSING	1	SN# USA-0T901306/BEL-0P2941	
1		835253A12	RECOIL HOUSING	1	SN# USA-0T901307/BEL-0P2941	
2		816712 2	CAM	1		
3	24	826791 1	SPRING	1		
4		835255 2	SEAL	1		
5		835256	ROLLER	1		
6	23	852987	BUSHING	1		
7	12	826414	WASHER	1		
8	10	826844 30	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	1		
9	13	826229	LOCKWASHER	1		
10	24	86857 1	SPRING	1		
11	50	854317T 5	STARTER SHEAVE	1		
12		86850 1	CAM	2		
13	24	86851 2	SPRING	2		
14	53	86849 1	RETAINING RING	2		
15	24	86852 3	SPRING	1		
16		86853 1	CAM	1		
17	10	826253	SCREW, (.250-20 x .625)	1		
18	50	120660 9	STARTER ROPE	1		
19		856073	INTERLOCK LEVER	1		
20		856072	RETAINER	1		
21	24	856138 3	SPRING	1		
22		854779	BUSHING	1		
23	10	818249 1	SCREW, (#10-16 x 1.00)	5		
24		85174A 1	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1		
25		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Retainer	1		
26	10	824832 6	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	4		
27		856754	INTERLOCK CABLE	1	SN# USA-0T901306/BEL-0P2941	
27		856754003	INTERLOCK CABLE	1	SN# USA-0T901307/BEL-0P2941	
28	10	821428 1	SCREW, (10-16 x .625)	1	SN# USA-0T901306/BEL-0P2941	
28	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	1	SN# USA-0T901307/BEL-0P2941	
29	12	73288	WASHER, (.220 x .500 x .030)	1		
30	18	26811	COTTER PIN	1		
31	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	1		
32	37	804654A02	DECAL-EPA INFORMATION	1	(2002)	22
32	37	804654A03	DECAL-EPA INFORMATION	1	(2003)	22
32	37	804654A04	DECAL-EPA INFORMATION	1	(2004)	22
32	37	804654A05	DECAL, EPA Information	1	(2005)	22